The Jolly Goat Coffee Menu
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The Card of The Jolly Goat Coffee from City of New York contains about 16 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $4.0. A visit to The Jolly Goat Coffee is particularly valuable due to the
comprehensive selection of coffee and tea specialties, Furthermore, you can get sweet treats, cake, small
snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also
relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Furthermore, the drinks list in this restaurant is
impressive and offers a good and comprehensive variety of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are
definitely worth a try.
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Breakfast

TOASTED BAGEL WITH NUTELLA $4.3

For the small hunger

BAGEL

Soft drinks

LEMONADE

Beverages

8 OZ. AMERICANO $4.3

Sweels & Desserts

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT $4.0

Breakfast Menu

GRANOLA

Drinks

DRINKS

Espresso Beverages

2 OZ. DBL ESPRESSO

Bagel and Roll

PLAIN CROISSANT

fi&amp;H Bagels

TOASTED BAGEL WITH SALTED
BUTTER

Shols

TURMERIC TONIC SHOT
IMMUNITY SHOT

Coffee

COLD BREW ON TAP (ICED
COFFEE)

HOT BATCH BREW COFFEE
ESPRESSO
COFFEE

$4.0

$3.8

$3.5

$4.0
$4.0

$5.0

$3.5
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